
NOVEMBER 2023 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

Province/School Name #1 #2 TOT Province/School Name #1 #2 TOT

Alberta - 1 Branksome Hall School          

Bishop Carroll HS          Centennial C.V.I. 22 13  35

Centennial HS 14     14 Crescent School 28 22  50

Dr. E. P. Scarlett HS 26 22  48 Dr. Norman Bethune C.I. 19 13  32

Lillian Osborne HS 26 13  39 Earl Haig Sec. Sch 26 23  49

Ross Sheppard Comp. HS          Elliot Lake Sec. School          

Sir Winston Churchill HS 27 26  53 Elmira Dist. Sec. Sch 11  7  18

STEM IA High School 23     23 Forest Hill Coll. Inst. 21     21

Strathcona Comp. HS          Garth Webb Secondary School 24 18  42

Strathcona-Tweedsmuir Sch          Glebe Collegiate 24     24

Tom Baines School 17 13  30 Heart Lake Sec. School 13  8  21

Western Canada HS 27 23  50 Holy Trinity School 22 16  38

British Columbia - 2 Jean Augustine SS  9  2  11

Archbishop Carney Sec. Sch          Lisgar Coll. Inst. 25 18  43

Burnaby South Sec. Sch 27 18  45 Maxwell Heights SS 16 15  31

Cariboo Hill SS 17  8  25 McKinnon Park SS 16 13  29

Centennial Sec. School 18 12  30 North Toronto Coll Inst 23 19  42

Claremont Sec. School 16     16 Northern Sec Sch 30 19  49

GAD Elementary School          SATEC@ W.A. Porter C.I. 25 12  37

Heritage Woods SS 26 20  46 Sir Allan MacNab S.S. 20     20

Immaculata Regional HS 25 21  46 St. Andrew's College          

John Knox Christian School  8  3  11 St. Francis Xavier HS  3  5   8

Khalsa Secondary School 15  6  21 St. Matthew HS 18 12  30

Moscrop Secondary School 30 27  57 St. Michael's Coll Sch  7  6  13

Pinetree Secondary Sch          TMS 21 16  37

Manitoba - 3 Univ. of Toronto Sch 29 23  52

St. John's Ravenscourt 23 16  39 Ursuline College Chatham 11  3  14

Sturgeon Heights Collegiate 17 12  29 Vincent Massey Sec. Sch 26 22  48

New Brunswick - 4 Waterloo-Oxford Dist. SS 20 11  31

Nackawic HS          Woburn Collegiate Inst. 20  9  29

Nova Scotia - 4 Quebec - 4

Sandy Lake Academy  2  1   3 Royal West Academy 23 21  44

Ontario - 5 Saskatchewan - 3

Academy for Gifted Children 23 11  34 Aden Bowman Collegiate  5      5

Barrie North Collegiate 17 13  30 Centennial Collegiate 25 23  48

Bayview Glen School 20 10  30 Walter Murray Colleg. 26 21  47

Bishop Allen Academy 19 11  30

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

12Ian L - Heritage Woods SS 10Ayush C - Dr. E. P. Scarlett HS

12Owen Q - Olympic Educational Centre 10Ivy C - Western Canada HS

12Parth S - Dr. E. P. Scarlett HS 10Ronald C - Moscrop Secondary School

12Emma T - Univ. of Toronto Sch 10Jonathan G - Olympic Educational Centre

12Robert Y - Walter Murray Colleg. 10Jayden J - Heritage Woods SS

12Jeffrey Z - Earl Haig Sec. Sch 10Aiden K - Moscrop Secondary School

12Ryan Z - Olympic Educational Centre 10Fiona L - Olympic Educational Centre

11Marie C - Univ. of Toronto Sch 10Chenyu L - North Toronto Coll Inst

11Jonathan C - Burnaby South Sec. Sch 10Jincheng L - Academy for Gifted Children

11Edward F - Centennial Collegiate 10Jack N - Western Canada HS

11Jason M - Moscrop Secondary School 10Daria P - Univ. of Toronto Sch

Andy D, Earl Haig Sec. Sch Benn Jethro S, Immaculata Regional HS

Edward F, Centennial Collegiate Gary S, Sir Winston Churchill HS

Allen G, Western Canada HS Emma T, Univ. of Toronto Sch

Ole H, Olympic Educational Centre Claire X, Moscrop Secondary School

Ryan L, Sir Winston Churchill HS Kaiwen Y, Centennial Collegiate

Bill L, Earl Haig Sec. Sch Robert Y, Walter Murray Colleg.

Ian L, Heritage Woods SS Jeffrey Z, Earl Haig Sec. Sch

Owen Q, Olympic Educational Centre Michael Z, Moscrop Secondary School

Max Q, TMS Ryan Z, Olympic Educational Centre

Parth S, Dr. E. P. Scarlett HS



HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

11Benn Jethro S - Immaculata Regional HS 10David S - Crescent School

11Gary S - Sir Winston Churchill HS 10Dennis S - Moscrop Secondary School

11Ryan W - Sir Winston Churchill HS 10Eric W - Garth Webb Secondary School

11Claire X - Moscrop Secondary School 10George Z - Olympic Educational Centre

11Kaiwen Y - Centennial Collegiate 10Zack Z - Olympic Educational Centre

57Moscrop Secondary School 39St. John's Ravenscourt

53Sir Winston Churchill HS 38Holy Trinity School

52Univ. of Toronto Sch 37SATEC@ W.A. Porter C.I.

50Crescent School 37TMS

50Western Canada HS 35Centennial C.V.I.

49Earl Haig Sec. Sch 34Academy for Gifted Children

49Northern Sec Sch 32Dr. Norman Bethune C.I.

48Centennial Collegiate 31Maxwell Heights SS

48Dr. E. P. Scarlett HS 31Waterloo-Oxford Dist. SS

48Vincent Massey Sec. Sch 30Barrie North Collegiate

47Walter Murray Colleg. 30Bayview Glen School

46Heritage Woods SS 30Bishop Allen Academy

46Immaculata Regional HS 30Centennial Sec. School

45Burnaby South Sec. Sch 30St. Matthew HS

44Royal West Academy 30Tom Baines School

43Lisgar Coll. Inst. 29McKinnon Park SS

42Garth Webb Secondary School 29Sturgeon Heights Collegiate

42North Toronto Coll Inst 29Woburn Collegiate Inst.

39Lillian Osborne HS


